B=

Baustellenfahrplan - giiltig vom 27.06. bis 09.08.2022
Siegburg Bf - Lohmar - Rosrath Bf

VRS >

glltig ab )
27.06.2022

Montag-Freitag

Sonn- und Feiertag

Haltestellen

Siegburg Bf Bussteig 5 ab
Siegburg Holzgasse
Siegburg Cecilienstr.
Siegburg Volkshochschule
Siegburg Aulgasse
Siegburg Nordfriedhof
Lohmar Kénigsberger Str.
Lohmar Bachstr.

Lohmar Steinhéfer Weg
Lohmar Stadthaus

Lohmar Schulzentrum
Donrath Kreuzung

Putzrath

Altenrath Abzw.
Meigermiihle

Bacherhof

Krewelshof

Rambriicken

Rosrath Autobahn

Roésrath Karl-Schiller-StraBe
Rosrath Pannhof

Roésrath Sulztalplatz A
Rosrath Bf an

5.02
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.11
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.23
524
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.29
5.31
5.33
5.34
5.36
5.39

alle
30
Min.

12.02
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.39

12.28
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.09

alle
30
Min.

18.58
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.39

19.32
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.09

alle
60
Min.

22.32
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.59
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.06
23.09

6.32
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.09

alle
60
Min.

22.32
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.59
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.06
23.09

8.02 22.02
8.06 22.06
8.07 22.07
8.08 22.08
8.09 22.09
8.11 22,11
8.15 2215
8.16 22.16
8.17 2217
8.19 2219

8.20| alle | 22.20
821 2 2221
8.23| Std. | 22.23

8.24 2224
8.25 2225
8.26 22.26
8.27 2227
8.29 2229
8.31 22.31
8.33 22.33
8.34 22.34
8.36 22.36
8.39 22.39




B=

Baustellenfahrplan - giiltig vom 27.06. bis 09.08.2022
Rosrath Bf - Lohmar - Siegburg Bf

VRS >

glltig ab )
27.06.2022

Montag-Freitag

Sonn- und Feiertag

Haltestellen S

Rosrath Bf Bussteig 2 ab| 550 6.20| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.50 19.50 23.50] 7.50 23.50] 8.50 22.50
Rosrath Siilztalplatz 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.52 19.52 23.52| 7.52 23.52| 8.52 22.52
Rosrath Pannhof 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.54 19.54 23.54] 7.54 23.54] 854 22.54
Roésrath Karl-Schiller-StraBe 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.55 19.55 23.55| 7.55 23.55] 8.55 22.55
Résrath Autobahn 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.57 19.57 23,57 7.57 23,57 8.57 22.57
Rambriicken 558| 6.28| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.58 19.58 23.58] 7.58 23.58] 8.58 22.58
Krewelshof 6.00| 6.30| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 8.00 20.00 0.00] 8.00 0.00] 9.00 23.00
Bacherhof 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 8.01 20.01 0.01] 8.01 0.01f 9.01 23.01
Meigermuhle 6.02| 6.32| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 8.02 20.02 0.02] 8.02 0.02] 9.02 23.02
Altenrath Abzw. 6.03| 6.33| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 8.03 20.03 0.03] 8.03 0.03] 9.03 23.03
Putzrath 6.04| 6.34| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 8.04| alle | 20.04| alle 0.04] 8.04| alle 0.04] 9.04| alle | 23.04
Donrath Kreuzung 6.06| 6.36| 7.08/ 7.23| 7.38| 8.06/ 30 | 20.06| 60 0.06] 8.06| 60 0.06] 9.06| 2 23.06
Lohmar Schulzentrum 6.07| 6.37| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 8.07| Min. | 20.07| Min. | 0.07] 8.07| Min. | 0.07| 9.07| Std. | 23.07
Lohmar Stadthaus 6.09| 6.39| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 8.09 20.09 0.09] 8.09 0.09] 9.09 23.09
Lohmar Vila-Verde-Str. 6.10| 6.40| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 8.10 20.10 0.10] 8.10 0.10] 9.10 23.10
Lohmar Steinhéfer Weg 6.12| 6.42| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.12 20.12 0.12] 8.12 0.12] 9.12 23.12
Lohmar Bachstr. 6.13| 6.43| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.13 20.13 0.13] 8.13 0.13] 9.13 23.13
Lohmar Kénigsberger Str. 6.14| 6.44| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.14 20.14 0.14] 8.14 0.14] 9.14 23.14
Siegburg Nordfriedhof 6.18| 6.48| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.18 20.18 0.18] 8.18 0.18] 9.18 23.18
Siegburg Aulgasse 6.19| 6.49| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.19 20.19 0.19] 8.19 0.19] 9.19 23.19
Siegburg Volkshochschule 6.20| 6.50| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.20 20.20 0.20] 8.20 0.20] 9.20 23.20
Siegburg Cecilienstr. 6.21| 6.51| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.21 20.21 0.21] 8.21 0.21] 9.21 23.21
Siegburg Holzgasse vy | 622 652 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 822 20.22 0.22] 822 0.22] 9.22 23.22
Siegburg Bf an| 6.27| 6.57| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.27 20.27 0.27] 827 0.27] 9.27 23.27

G = nur an Schultagen in NRW




